thieteen, fourteen, fifteen, seventeen, eighteen, 

nineteen. the question is simplified in the current 

English language. 5. If Units or decimal numbers are 

added to a hundred, two hundred and more, then an 

and Binder is used between them:  

110 — one hundred and ten  

129 — one hundred and twenty-nine.  

205 — two hundred and five 

6. hundred, thousand, million, billion, billion numbers 

are often used with unclear artil. In some cases,” one” 

can also be used in place of an indefinite artil.For 

example: 

I would see him in a thousand forms and with a 

thousand diabolical 

expressions (R. L. Stevenson). 

7. the counting number comes after the horse when 

the names of the House, book, tram, River and others 

are pronounced: flat six sixth Room bus (number) one 

hundred and nineteen 119 – bus and so on. 

8. even if the predicate falls, the number can denote 

the meaning of that horse.For example: He himself 

had been brought in three in the city and fancied 

people who  

lived in four were so much more splendid than himself 

(B.